TAVOLA

05 BWA /2




TAVOLA

02BWA/1




Item Number

AN D W N =

23
30
32
33
34
40
43
44
45
46
49
60
61
62
64
80
103
105
107
108
109

Part Number

AB-6P61100
AB-6P30001
AB-1761401
AB-7161310
AB-0540051
AB-9014009
AB-9054006
AB-9170030
AB-9022020
AB-9024028
AB-9163010
AB-9011048
AB-6P62200
AB-9011041
AB-9140170
AB-9038159
AB-832940D
AB-7150100
AB-6P50200
AB-7350302
AB-6750400
AB-9067031
000000-00
AB-9048054
AB-9050392
AB-9051020
AB-9414744

PartsList for CAP1545PT-OL TypeO

Description

CRANKCASE
CYLINDER

PUMP HEAD
CRANKCASE COVER
VALVE PLATE ASSEMBLY
OIL DIPPER

FILTER

BEARING 6205

OIL SIGHT GLASS
DIPSTICK

OIL SEAL

SCREW TCEI M6X120
MOTOR COVER
MOTOR BOLTS M5X115
CIRCLIP

FAN

COVER
GASKET-CRANKCASE COV
HEAD GASKET

VALVE PLATE GASKET
GASKET-PLATE HEAD
CAPACITOR

No Longer Available
NON-RETURN VALVE
DRAIN TAP 1/4IN
REGULATOR
PRESSURE GAUGE 50 1/

Page 1

Qty Required

e e S T S S S e R S e e e T e T e T T S e O S S S S



Item Number

110
112
117
118
127
131
132
134
145
503
504
506
508
509
510
511
512
513
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523

Part Number

AB-9049049
AB-9053159
AB-9038133
AB-9050258
AB-9270006
AB-9063075
AB-9065181
AB-9065267
000000-00

AB-9050279
AB-9053064
AB-9053407
AB-9053583
AB-9122331
AB-9038156
AB-9083326
AB-9142591
AB-9052005
AB-9101374
AB-9131540
AB-9053756
AB-9053110
AB-9053065
AB-9053403
AB-9083337
AB-9107255
AB-9053053

PartsList for CAP1545PT-OL TypeO

Description

SAFETY VALVE 1/4IN A

ELBOW CONNECTION 3/8

RUBBER HANDLE
EXTENTION 3/8 IN.
RILSAN TUBE 4/6
PRESSURE SWITCH 3/81

CABLE WITH PLUG 3AWG

MOTOR CABLE

No Longer Available
MANIFOLD

PLUG 1/8IN

ELBOW

ELBOW CONNECTION
NUT M6

RING NUT

GAUGE PROTECTION
SCREW PARKER B 3.9X1
PRESSURE GAUGE 40 1/
SCREW

WASHER

MANIFOLD
REDUCTION 3/8IN 1/41
PLUG 1/4IN

ELBOW CONNECTION
HOOK

SCREW

ELBOW

Page 2

Qty Required

—t e e e e e e e e e e ek ek e e e e e ek e e ek e ek e e e



Item Number

524
525
601
602
603
604
605
606
607
608
609
610
611
612
613
614
615
616

Part Number

000000-00
AB-9053860
AB-6V61201
AB-9170097
AB-8223091
AB-9067334
AB-9067337
AB-9067174
AB-9170091
AB-9140160
AB-9134370
AB-9004004
AB-9101314
AB-9038122
AB-9122044
AB-9142592
AB-9142571
AB-9083881

PartsList for CAP1545PT-OL TypeO

Description

No Longer Available

TUBE

CRANKSHAFT

BEARING
PISTON/CONROD
ROTOR

STATOR

SPACER

BEARING 6203 2Z
CIRCLIP 17 UNI 7436
WASHER-TOOTHED 14
WASHER-8.5X21.3
SCREW TCEI 8X25
SUPPORT CAPACITOR
NUT-MS
SCREW-PARKER AB 3.9X
SCREW-PARKER AB 4.2X
PROTECTION GRID

Page 3

Qty Required

e e e e e e e e e T e T e e T O T S e S S





